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 36 36AVON  423 B009014  0 0 0 0 01494 UNITED STATES  7

 12 25BARKHAMSTED  423 B009015 -13-13 0 0 01494 UNITED STATES  2

 123 122BERLIN  423 B009016  1-2 0 0 31494 UNITED STATES  2

 21 22BETHLEHEM  423 B009017 -1-2 0 0 11494 UNITED STATES  1

 31 29BLOOMFIELD  423 B009018  2-1 0 0 31494 UNITED STATES  0

 20 20BRISTOL  423 B009019  0 0 0 0 01494 UNITED STATES  7

 42 40BURLINGTON  423 B009020  2-2 0 0 41494 UNITED STATES  3

 21 22CANTON  423 B009021 -1-1 0 0 01494 UNITED STATES  1

 8 9EAST GRANBY  423 B009022 -1-1 0 0 01494 UNITED STATES  1

 45 44EAST HARTFORD  423 B009023  1-3 0 0 41494 UNITED STATES  0

 14 13EAST WINDSOR  423 B009024  1 0 0 0 11494 UNITED STATES  3

 17 15ENFIELD  423 B009025  2-1 1 0 21494 UNITED STATES  1

 59 49GRANBY  423 B009027  10 0 1 0 91494 UNITED STATES  1

 28 28GREATER HARTFORD HOST  423 B009028  0 0 0 0 01494 UNITED STATES  6

 33 33HARWINTON  423 B009029  0 0 0 0 01494 UNITED STATES  7

 46 52LITCHFIELD  423 B009030 -6-6 0 0 01494 UNITED STATES  3

 17 18MANCHESTER  423 B009031 -1-4 0 0 31494 UNITED STATES  0

 21 20MARLBOROUGH  423 B009032  1 0 0 0 11494 UNITED STATES  1

 44 45NEW BRITAIN  423 B009033 -1-1 0 0 01494 UNITED STATES  5

 35 32NEW HARTFORD  423 B009035  3-1 0 0 41494 UNITED STATES  0

 34 42NEW MILFORD  423 B009037 -8-8 0 0 01494 UNITED STATES  0

 21 20NORFOLK  423 B009038  1 0 0 0 11494 UNITED STATES  4

 22 22PLAINVILLE  423 B009039  0 0 0 0 01494 UNITED STATES  3

 13 16ROCKY HILL  423 B009040 -3-3 0 0 01494 UNITED STATES  1

 23 21SIMSBURY  423 B009042  2 0 0 0 21494 UNITED STATES  2

 28 23SOUTHINGTON  423 B009043  5-1 0 0 61494 UNITED STATES  2

 38 38SOUTH WINDSOR  423 B009044  0-2 0 1 11494 UNITED STATES  0

 8 6SUFFIELD  423 B009045  2 0 0 0 21494 UNITED STATES  0

 86 84TERRYVILLE  423 B009046  2-4 1 1 41494 UNITED STATES  0

 26 29TORRINGTON  423 B009048 -3-4 0 0 11494 UNITED STATES  4

 20 20UNIONVILLE  423 B009049  0 0 0 0 01494 UNITED STATES  6

 32 36WASHINGTON  423 B009050 -4-4 0 0 01494 UNITED STATES  0

 40 40WATERTOWN  423 B009051  0-1 0 0 11494 UNITED STATES  0

 10 10WETHERSFIELD  423 B009053  0 0 0 0 01494 UNITED STATES  10

 46 45WINDSOR  423 B009054  1 0 0 0 11494 UNITED STATES  6

 81 79WINDSOR LOCKS  423 B009055  2 0 0 0 21494 UNITED STATES  1

 14 18WINSTED  423 B009056 -4-4 0 0 01494 UNITED STATES  1

 59 61WOODBURY  423 B009057 -2-6 0 0 41494 UNITED STATES  1

 19 21HARTFORD EVENING  423 B029404 -2-2 0 0 01494 UNITED STATES  1

Page 1 of 3 2/3/2026  7:43:28PM
Club Status: 4 - Good Standing 5 - Newly Chartered 6 - Cancelled 7 - Status Quo

All Districts - District 23 B
MBR0009



THE CLUBS AND MEMBERSHIP FIGURES REFLECT CHANGES AS OF JANUARY 2026

LIONS CLUBS INTERNATIONAL CLUB MEMBERSHIP REGISTER SUMMARY

CLUB 
NBR CLUB NAME DIST

NETCG

TOTAL
MEMBERSIDENT DROPSTRANSRENSTNEW

M E M B E R S H I P  C H A N G E SFCL YR 
OB

Months Since 
Membership 

Update

CLUB
STATUSCOUNTRY

 70 70KENT  423 B035043  0-4 0 0 41494 UNITED STATES  0

 21 20HARTLAND  423 B035723  1 0 0 0 11494 UNITED STATES  0

 29 27COLEBROOK  423 B038579  2 0 0 0 21494 UNITED STATES  5

 25 25HARTFORD MULTI-NATIONAL  423 B051701  0-2 0 0 21494 UNITED STATES  1

 16 16CANAAN NORTHWEST  423 B053441  0 0 0 0 01494 UNITED STATES  7

 30 30GREATER HARTFORD WEST INDIAN  423 B064449  0 0 0 0 01494 UNITED STATES  10

 24 25THOMASTON  423 B105281 -1-1 0 0 01494 UNITED STATES  3

 0 11HARTFORD DIVERSITY  623 B109889 -11-11 0 0 01494 UNITED STATES  1

 4 5Rocky Hill Veteran  423 B127325 -1-1 0 0 01494 UNITED STATES  2

 36 51Hartford County Everest Centennial  423 B128882 -15-16 0 0 11494 UNITED STATES  1

 12 12Glastonbury Centennial  423 B135571  0-1 0 0 11494 UNITED STATES  0

 41 41West Hartford Lumbini  423 B140049  0 0 0 0 01494 UNITED STATES  16

 21 22Northwestern Connecticut Cyber  423 B140733 -1-1 0 0 01494 UNITED STATES  0

 12 12CONNECTICUT UNITED HEARTS AND HANDS CYBER  423 B149081  0 0 0 0 01494 UNITED STATES  8

 17 48Hartford Pak-K2  423 B152799 -31-34 0 0 31494 UNITED STATES  1

 36 39Riverton (CT)  423 B154083 -3-6 0 1 21494 UNITED STATES  0

 22 22Greater Hartford Aikyam  423 B177521  0 0 0 0 01494 UNITED STATES  7

GRAND TOTALS      Total Clubs:  3  3  154  1,709 1,781  76 -72 56
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Club

Club Status Changes for: District 23 B

DateClub Name Status

Status QuoHARTFORD DIVERSITY 11-2025109889

CancelledHARTFORD DIVERSITY 12-2025109889
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